Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/12/2019

U15 Boys Current Lead Performance
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AthNo AthleteName

352
381
359
414
390
321
336
379
335
319
315
376
391
357
334
382
338
356
405
312
413
308
331
362
327
351
396
401
407
403
404
397
353
367
395
360
320
366
411
412
354
326
307
375
393
322
378

Jamie Keir
Jake Stevens
Hayden Gear
Jamie Witz
Isaac Arnott
Alessio Tutt
Luke Fenton
Dylan Leach
Miles Brierley
Arthur Starvis
Ted Marston
Sonny Breeze
David Barclay

Callum Featherstone

Edward Best
Luke Anderson
Aaron Gray

Elliot Chamberlain
Jacob Kemmitt
Nathaniel Brunner

Sebastien Thomson

Jared Johnson
Alex Curd

Daniel McGoldrick
Liam Carr
Thomas Hutton
Edward Coutts
Ananjan Ganguli
Jamie MacDonald
George Hopkins
Adam Jeddo
Huxley Crush
Reef Page

Louis Ashford
Thomas Claridge
Kazimierz Gogol
Thomas Sugden
Finn Ashford
Ethan Rocks
George Thomas
Harrison White
Gervace Card
Luke Harry
Thomas Mitchell
Joe Butterfield
Jack Adams
Finley Hickmott

Club
IEK
TRR
M&M
TON
TON
B&B
DART
TRR
DART
B&B
B&B
S-F
TON
M&M
DART
JUDD
DART
M&M
TON
B&B
TON
BEX
CPA
M&M
CAM
IEK
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
TON
IEK
MTRI
TON
M&M
B&B
MTRI
TON
TON
IEK
CAM
BEX
SEV
TON
CAM
TRR

Mt 1
4

12
11
16
22
26
19
24
32
31
30
34
28
37
38
45
41
51
56

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4
1 1 1

N oo o oN

18 15 14
16 20 19
27 19 13
23 25 18
31 28 24
38 30 17
40 24 22
33 31 34
41 37 37
39 38 39
44 40 35
42 43 36
43 41 40
49 42 38
48 49 41
50 47 42
46 46 46
54 50 44

5 3

4 4

8 8

14 12 3

13 5
10 12

21 10

19 16

15 18

26 16

24 20
22 21

25 23

29 23

28 27

32 29

34 27
36 25
29 28

36 33
39 30
53 45

Total
7(4)
12(4)
24(4)
30(4)
47(4)
51(4)
55(4)
60(4)
75(4)
77(4)
99(4)

T Time
0:54:35
0:55:14
0:56:00
0:56:24
0:57:30
0:57:36
0:57:45
0:58:40
0:59:32
0:59:36
1:00:57
1:02:36
1:03:26
1:04:56
1:04:34
1:06:16
1:06:25
1:06:49
1:07:01
1:07:15
1:08:31
1:09:04
1:10:31
1:10:30
1:11:17
0:41:20
0:41:47
0:42:03
0:42:46
0:42:56
0:42:44
0:43:51
0:43:55
0:44:06
0:45:15
0:45:35
0:46:02
0:45:26
0:46:46
0:46:55
0:47:02
0:46:57
0:47:26
0:47:49
0:48:58
0:49:16
0:52:38



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

309
343
364
369
410
318
398
348
328
409
363
1436
361
306
383
333
346
303
373
350
408
323
342
311
347
400
341
406
317
330
355
387
339
340
402
337
1535
1437
389
388
365
1438
332
345

Jude Lindstrom
Fabien Luc
Myles Wright
George Seymour

Joshua Prendergast

Matthew Smith
Angus Currie
Leo Carroll
Ethan Fiore

Tom Phillips
Alistair Shelley
Jack Cleary
Jacob Graham
Charlie Gray
Thomas Granick
Adam Smail
Archie Porter
Jack Evans

Alex Holden
James Gill

Alex McDonald
James Barnes
Callum Howes
Jake Anthony
Theo Treadwell
Charlie Ellison
Joe Bruce
Edward Lindsay
George Shaw
Christian Hopper
Oliver Brownridge
Joshua Neen
Freddie Hornett
Samuel Lloyd
William Henry
Samuel Ferreyra
Jay McLeod
Euan Cuthbertson
Toby Swaite
Timur Savkli
Robert Wright
Isaac Patricio
Thomas Ringshall
Mateo Mendoza

BEX
GTRI
M&M
MTRI
TON
B&B
TON
IEK
CAM
TON
M&M
JUDD
M&M
BEX
JUDD
CPA
GTRI
ASH
SEV
IEK
TON
CAM
FOLK
B&B
GTRI
TON
FOLK
TON
B&B
CAM
M&M
JUDD
DART
DART
TON
DART
CAM
JUDD
JUDD
JUDD
M&M
JUDD
CPA
GTRI

65
55
57
62

10

21
35

60
68
64
66
67

23

25

27
29

39
43

46

63
69

57
52
51

11

10

37

45

17

30

35

47

53
55
56

52
51
55
57

13
14
17

21
35
32
33
45

54
56
59

26

34

44

48

58

43

26
31

48

49

15

32

47

0:54:38
0:54:38
0:53:24
0:54:43
0:27:22
0:28:17
0:28:17
0:28:44
0:28:32
0:28:59
0:30:17
0:31:58
0:32:21
0:32:23
0:36:15
0:35:07
0:43:41
0:36:25
0:37:14
0:39:56
0:15:17
0:14:46
0:14:44
0:14:50
0:15:25
0:14:59
0:15:03
0:15:48
0:16:46
0:15:53
0:16:14
0:15:35
0:15:53
0:16:55
0:16:10
0:17:35
0:18:32
0:17:04
0:18:40
0:18:47
0:19:02
0:18:29
0:18:54
0:25:16



